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S L RollerBin

Common Parts

Ref.

© 00 N O g b~ W DN -

Spare Description

Insulated Bin

Filter

Plate (open-closed)

Ball Valve

Drain-Cock Rod

Wheel with Stainless Steel Fixed Support

Braking Wheel with Stainless Steel Rotary Support
Hand Grip

Plug

Code

C11111

22746
24483
20603

D20584

20618
20619
10374
10375




